Euroring Kupa

IEuroring Kupa Sorted on Best Lap time |

Qualifying - Mértedzés Euro-Ring 2,750 Km . . .
Mért edzés IV. kat. 2010.05:22. 11:30
| H E B

Qualifying started at 12:40:02

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps InlLap
1 28 HORVATH Attlia Pannonia Racing Yamaha V. 1:30.065 8 3
2 25 BANKUTI Tamés Blue Scorpions Honda Iv. 1:31.510 1.445 8 2
3 114 BALOGH Laszlo Blue Scorpions Morini V. 1:33.905 3.840 6 2
4 75 FRECSKA Janos MAMI SE. Panndnia v. 1:36.022 5.957 8 2
5 32 LOSONCZI Istvan Honda V. 1:37.403 7.338 8 2
6 74 MALEK Géabor Blue Scorpions Yamaha V. 1:39.837 9.772 4 3
7 24  GASPAR Attila MAMI SE. Pannénia V. 1:40.344 10.279 1 1
8 41 MARMOLY Daniel Blue Scorpions Pannonia V. 1:41.871 11.806 7 2
9 63  NYITRAY Istvan Blue Scorpions Aermachi V. 1:43.788 13.723 7 4

10 20 Ifj. SAJBEN Janos Blue Scorpions Ducati V. 1:44.618 14.553 7 4

11 72 HUNYA Laszl6 Blue Scorpions Honda V. 1:44.943 14.878 4 4

12 46 TOTH Attila Blue Scorpions Yamaha V. 1:45.676 15.611 7 2

13 102 AGOSTON Ronald Blue Scorpions Honda V. 1:48.465 18.400 6 6

14 30 MOLNAR Laszlo Panndnia V. 1:54.224 24.159 4 3

15 199 NEUMANN Lészlé Blue Scorpions Pannénia V. 1:57.224 27.159 2 2

16 31 SMITH Laszlo Panndnia V. 2:11.232 41.167 1 1

17 91 HOROGH Arpéd Blue Scorpions Kawasaki V. 0
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Euroring Kupa

Euroring Kupa
Qualifying - Mértedzés Euro-Ring 2,750 Km ._._.
Mért edzés IV. kat. 2010.05:22. 1:30 ......

Qualifying started at 12:40:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(28) HORVATH Attlia (63) NYITRAY Istvan
1 1:31.278 +1.213 12:44:20.627 1 1:45.263 +1.475 12:45:32.725
2 1:31.785 +1.720 12:45:52.412 2 1:45.134 +1.346 12:47:17.859
3 1:30.065 12:47:22.477 3 1:44.317 +0.529 12:49:02.176
4 1:38.137 +8.072 12:49:00.614 4 1:43.788 12:50:45.964
5 1:31.654 +1.589 12:50:32.268 5 1:44.670 +0.882 12:52:30.634
6 1:39.935 +9.870 12:52:12.203 6 1:48.384 +4.596 12:54:19.018
7 1:32.683 +2.618 12:53:44.886 7 1:48.392 +4.604 12:56:07.410
8 1:31.961 +1.896 12:55:16.847
(20) Ifi. SAJBEN Janos
(25) BANKUTI Tamas 1 1:47.304 +2.686 12:44:49.792
1 1:34.019 +2.509 12:44:23.552 2 1:44.709 +0.091 12:46:34.501
2 1:31.510 12:45:55.062 3 1:44.740 +0.122 12:48:19.241
3 1:32.092 +0.582 12:47:27.154 4 1:44.618 12:50:03.859
4 1:34.629 +3.119 12:49:01.783 5 1:58.845 +14.227 12:52:02.704
5 1:32.829 +1.319 12:50:34.612 6 2:13.792 +29.174 12:54:16.496
6 1:39.823 +8.313 12:52:14.435 7 1:51.794 +7.176 12:56:08.290
7 1:36.186 +4.676 12:53:50.621
8 1:40.822 +9.312 12:55:31.443 (72) HUNYA LaszIo
1 5:21.197 +3:36.254 12:50:14.632
(114) BALOGH LaszI6 2 1:47.713 +2.770 12:52:02.345
1 1:36.453 +2.548 12:44:24.284 3 1:45.982 +1.039 12:53:48.327
2 1:33.905 12:45:58.189 4 1:44.943 12:55:33.270
3 1:34.021 +0.116 12:47:32.210 )
4 1:34.442 +0.537 12:49:06.652 (46) TOTH Attila
5 1:37.035 +3.130 12:50:43.687 1 1:49.464 +3.788 12:45:25.953
6 1:39.151 +5.246 12:52:22.838 2 1:45.676 12:47:11.629
3 1:47.343 +1.667 12:48:58.972
(75) FRECSKA Janos 4 1:46.236 +0.560 12:50:45.208
1 1:40.738 +4.716 12:44:44.472 5 1:47.547 +1.871 12:52:32.755
2 1:36.022 12:46:20.494 6 1:46.819 +1.143 12:54:19.574
3 1:37.758 +1.736 12:47:58.252 7 1:47.743 +2.067 12:56:07.317
4 1:37.508 +1.486 12:49:35.760 )
5 1:37.578 +1.556 12:51:13.338 (102) AGOSTON Ronald
6 1:38.433 +2.411 12:52:51.771 1 1:51.556 +3.091 12:47:00.291
7 1:38.369 +2.347 12:54:30.140 2 1:50.318 +1.853 12:48:50.609
8 1:38.402 +2.380 12:56:08.542 3 1:49.625 +1.160 12:50:40.234
4 1:49.691 +1.226 12:52:29.925
(32) LOSONCZI Istvan 5 1:48.516 +0.051 12:54:18.441
1 1:38.968 +1.565 12:44:31.420 6 1:48.465 12:56:06.906
2 1:37.403 12:46:08.823 )
3 1:43.794 +6.391 12:47:52.617 (30) MOLNAR Laszlo
4 1:37.621 +0.218 12:49:30.238 1 1:56.664 +2.440 12:50:45.813
5 1:40.117 +2.714 12:51:10.355 2 1:57.329 +3.105 12:52:43.142
6 1:40.605 +3.202 12:52:50.960 3 1:54.224 12:54:37.366
7 1:38.421 +1.018 12:54:29.381 4 1:54.254 +0.030 12:56:31.620
8 1:39.795 +2.392 12:56:09.176
(199) NEUMANN LaszI6
(74) MALEK Gabor 1 2:00.385 +3.161 12:47:03.304
1 1:42.526 +2.689 12:45:04.386 2 1:57.224 12:49:00.528
2 1:40.096 +0.259 12:46:44.482
3 1:39.837 12:48:24.319 (31) SMITH LaszIo
4 6:45.300 +5:05.463 12:55:09.619 1 2:11.232 12:55:18.837
(24) GASPAR Attila
1 1:40.344 12:49:39.091
(41) MARMOLY Daniel
1 1:44.359 +2.488 12:44:49.745
2 1:41.871 12:46:31.616
3 1:42.084 +0.213 12:48:13.700
4 1:42.633 +0.762 12:49:56.333
5 1:53.083 +11.212 12:51:49.416
6 1:43.401 +1.530 12:53:32.817
7 1:42.204 +0.333 12:55:15.021
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Sorted on Laps'

Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny IV. kat.
Race started at 17:58:45

Euro-Ring 2,750 Km

2010.05.22. 14:45.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff AA Best Tm Point
1 114 BALOGH LaszIé Blue Scorpions Morini IV 10 15:19.937 1:29.925 0
2 28 HORVATH Attlia Pannonia Racing Yamal IV. 10 15:20.081 0.144 1:30.500 0
3 25 BANKUTI Tamés Blue Scorpions Honda IV. 10 15:23.772 3.835 1:30.377 0
4 75 FRECSKA Janos MAMI SE. Pannd 1IV. 10 16:20.052 1:00.115 1:36.224 0
5 32 LOSONCZI Istvan Honda IV. 10 16:29.140 1:09.203 Napi 1:37.431 0
6 74 MALEK Géabor Blue Scorpions Yamatr IV. 10 16:35.038  1:15.101 1:34.628 0
7 63  NYITRAY Istvan Blue Scorpions Aerma IV 9 15:20.272 1 Lap 1:40.331 0
8 41  MARMOLY Daniel Blue Scorpions Pannd IV. 9 15:40.169 1 Lap 1:41.753 0
9 72 HUNYA Laszl6 Blue Scorpions Honda IV. 9 16:04.256 1 Lap 1:42.776 0
10 46 TOTH Attila Blue Scorpions Yamat IV. 9  16:09.205 1 Lap 1:43.580 0
11 20 Ifj. SAJBEN Janos Blue Scorpions Ducati IV. 9 16:10.680 1 Lap 1:44.055 0
12 199 NEUMANN LészIé Blue Scorpions Pannd IV. 9 16:34.200 1 Lap 1:46.661 0
13 102 AGOSTON Ronald Blue Scorpions Honda 1IV. 8 15:39.815 2 Laps 1:54.293 0
14 31 SMITH Laszlé Pannd IV 7 15:47.576 3 Laps Napi 2:01.489 0
15 30 MOLNAR LészI6 Pannd IV. 5 9:31.110 5 Laps Napi 1:49.178 0
Not classified
DNS 4 Ifi. NYITRAY Istvén Yamat 1V. DNS  Napi 0
DNS 24 GASPAR Attila MAMI SE. Panné 1V, DNS 0
DNS 91 HOROGH Arpad Blue Scorpions Kawas IV. DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.144 107,616 1:29.925 110,092 114 - BALOGH Laszl6
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IEurorinc__:j Kupa

Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny IV. kat.

Race started at 17:58:45

Euro-Ring 2,750 Km

2010.05.22. 14:45.

-
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Lap Lap Tm
1:48.350
1:49.108
1:47.072
1:49.999
1:46.661
1:47.222

© 00N oA

(102) AGOSTON Ronald

Diff Time of Day
+1.689 18:06:19.942
+2.447 18:08:09.050
+0.411 18:09:56.122
+3.338 18:11:46.121

18:13:32.782
+0.561 18:15:20.004

1:56.622
1:54.679
1:55.974
1:58.933
1:56.720
1:59.075
1:54.293
2:00.029

0 N oA WD =

(31) SMITH Laszlé

+2.329 18:00:45.916
+0.386 18:02:40.595
+1.681 18:04:36.569
+4.640 18:06:35.502
+2.427 18:08:32.222
+4.782 18:10:31.297

18:12:25.590
+5.736 18:14:25.619

1 2:07.551
2:04.743
2:03.506
2:01.962
2:01.489
3:04.108
2:19.257

N o~ W

(30) MOLNAR LaszI6

+1:02.619

+6.062 18:00:58.315
+3.254 18:03:03.058
+2.017 18:05:06.564
+0.473 18:07:08.526
18:09:10.015
18:12:14.123
+17.768 18:14:33.380

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(114) BALOGH LaszIé
1 1:37.318 +7.393 18:00:23.840
2 1:34.325 +4.400 18:01:58.165
3 1:31.147 +1.222 18:03:29.312
4 1:31.223 +1.298 18:05:00.535
5 1:30.949 +1.024 18:06:31.484
6 1:29.925 18:08:01.409
7 1:30.721 +0.796 18:09:32.130
8 1:30.442 +0.517 18:11:02.572
9 1:30.382 +0.457 18:12:32.954
10 1:32.787 +2.862 18:14:05.741
(28) HORVATH Attlia
1 1:36.319 +5.819 18:00:22.841
2 1:31.280 +0.780 18:01:54.121
3 1:31.085 +0.585 18:03:25.206
4 1:31.386 +0.886 18:04:56.592
5 1:31.329 +0.829 18:06:27.921
6 1:32.129 +1.629 18:08:00.050
7 1:30.650 +0.150 18:09:30.700
8 1:33.504 +3.004 18:11:04.204
9 1:30.500 18:12:34.704
10 1:31.181 +0.681 18:14:05.885
(25) BANKUTI Tamas
1 1:37.221 +6.844 18:00:23.744
2 1:32.352 +1.975 18:01:56.096
3 1:31.648 +1.271 18:03:27.744
4 1:32.621 +2.244 18:05:00.365
5 1:31.692 +1.315 18:06:32.057
6 1:31.628 +1.251 18:08:03.685
7 1:30.487 +0.110 18:09:34.172
8 1:33.505 +3.128 18:11:07.677
9 1:30.377 18:12:38.054
10 1:31.522 +1.145 18:14:09.576
(75) FRECSKA Jéanos
1 1:41.435 +5.211 18:00:28.003
2 1:37.552 +1.328 18:02:05.555
3 1:36.527 +0.303 18:03:42.082
4 1:36.224 18:05:18.306
5 1:37.737 +1.513 18:06:56.043
6 1:36.286 +0.062 18:08:32.329
7 1:38.776 +2.552 18:10:11.105
8 1:38.988 +2.764 18:11:50.093
9 1:38.480 +2.256 18:13:28.573
10 1:37.283 +1.059 18:15:05.856
(32) LOSONCZI Istvan
1 1:42.788 +5.357 18:00:29.839
2 1:38.679 +1.248 18:02:08.518
3 1:37.952 +0.521 18:03:46.470
4 1:37.431 18:05:23.901
5 1:38.125 +0.694 18:07:02.026
6 1:37.897 +0.466 18:08:39.923
7 1:39.477 +2.046 18:10:19.400
8 1:38.654 +1.223 18:11:58.054
9 1:37.817 +0.386 18:13:35.871
10 1:39.073 +1.642 18:15:14.944
(74) MALEK Géabor
1 2:02.929 +28.301 18:00:50.787
2 1:42.625 +7.997 18:02:33.412
3 1:36.045 +1.417 18:04:09.457
4 1:34.764 +0.136 18:05:44.221

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:36.840 +2.212 18:07:21.061
6 1:35.186 +0.558 18:08:56.247
7 1:36.494 +1.866 18:10:32.741
8 1:37.162 +2.534 18:12:09.903
9 1:34.628 18:13:44.531

10 1:36.311 +1.683 18:15:20.842

(63) NYITRAY Istvan
1 1:45.950 +5.619 18:00:34.304
2 1:42.558 +2.227 18:02:16.862
3 1:41.286 +0.955 18:03:58.148
4 1:41.908 +1.577 18:05:40.056
5 1:40.992 +0.661 18:07:21.048
6 1:40.903 +0.572 18:09:01.951
7 1:42.207 +1.876 18:10:44.158
8 1:40.331 18:12:24.489
9 1:41.587 +1.256 18:14:06.076
(41) MARMOLY Daniel
1 1:47.023 +5.270 18:00:34.541
2 1:42.461 +0.708 18:02:17.002
3 1:42.338 +0.585 18:03:59.340
4 1:42.727 +0.974 18:05:42.067
5 1:41.753 18:07:23.820
6 1:44.697 +2.944 18:09:08.517
7 1:45.656 +3.903 18:10:54.173
8 1:45.185 +3.432 18:12:39.358
9 1:46.615 +4.862 18:14:25.973
(72) HUNYA Laszlé
1 1:53.013 +10.237 18:00:41.094
2 1:54.387 +11.611 18:02:35.481
3 1:46.784 +4.008 18:04:22.265
4 1:46.815 +4.039 18:06:09.080
5 1:45.300 +2.524 18:07:54.380
6 1:44.071 +1.295 18:09:38.451
7 1:45.759 +2.983 18:11:24.210
8 1:43.074 +0.298 18:13:07.284
9 1:42.776 18:14:50.060
(46) TOTH Attila
1 1:56.472 +12.892 18:00:44.590
2 1:51.276 +7.696 18:02:35.866
3 1:47.163 +3.583 18:04:23.029
4 1:45.987 +2.407 18:06:09.016
5 1:47.092 +3.512 18:07:56.108
6 1:46.749 +3.169 18:09:42.857
7 1:44.204 +0.624 18:11:27.061
8 1:44.368 +0.788 18:13:11.429
9 1:43.580 18:14:55.009
(20) Ifi. SAJBEN Janos
1 1:58.475 +14.420 18:00:46.878
2 1:49.808 +5.753 18:02:36.686
3 1:47.428 +3.373 18:04:24.114
4 1:45.648 +1.593 18:06:09.762
5 1:47.128 +3.073 18:07:56.890
6 1:44.168 +0.113 18:09:41.058
7 1:44.055 18:11:25.113
8 1:47.129 +3.074 18:13:12.242
9 1:44.242 +0.187 18:14:56.484
(199) NEUMANN LaszIlo
1 1:57.412 +10.751 18:00:46.620
2 1:54.566 +7.905 18:02:41.186
3 1:50.406 +3.745 18:04:31.592

1:58.198
1:54.068
1:54.230
1:49.178
1:51.600

a s~ W=

+9.020 18:00:47.838
+4.890 18:02:41.906
+5.052 18:04:36.136

18:06:25.314
+2.422 18:08:16.914
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Euroring Kupa Lapchart
Race - Versenyfutamok Euro-Ring 2,750 Km

H H B
Verseny 1V. kat. 2010.05.22. 14:45. . . .
Race started at 17:58:45 . .

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
114 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 114 114 114
28 25 25 25 25 114 114 114 28 28 28
25 114 114 114 114 25 25 25 25 25 25
75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75
32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32
41 63 63 63 63 63 74 74 74 74 74
74 41 41 41 41 74 63 63 63 63

72 72 74 74 74 41 41 41 41 4

46 46 72 72 46 72 72 72 72 72

63 102 46 46 72 46 20 20 46 46

20 199 20 20 20 20 46 46 20 20
199 20 102 199 199 199 199 199 199 199
102 30 199 30 30 30 102 102 102

30 74 30 102 102 102 31 31

31 31 31 31 31 31

BALOGH LaszI6 (114)
HORVATH Attlia (28)
BANKUTI Tamas (25)
FRECSKA Janos (75)
LOSONCZI Istvan (32)
MARMOLY Daniel (41)
MALEK Gabor (74)
HUNYA LaszI6 (72)
TOTH Attila (46)
NYITRAY Istvan (63)

Ifj. SAJBEN Janos (20)
NEUMANN LaszI6 (199)
AGOSTON Ronald (102)
MOLNAR LaszI6 (30)
SMITH LaszI6 (31)
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